
mini Crostic Puzzle 355
Why stop there?
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A. Saul Bellow hero
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B. Backbreaker?
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C. NASCAR star
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D. One of the 5 W's
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E. It comes when the children
have all gone  96 
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F. Tulane athletes
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G. Unpretentious; lowly
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H. Post-9/11 target
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I. Shakespeare tragedy
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J. Symbol of cowardice
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K. Meat dish
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L. California seaside
community  16 
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M. Ariel's tail, er, tale
 98 

 
102

 
 51 

   
 47 

 
118

 
 68 

 
 97 

 
 77 

 
 34 

   
 13 

 
 63 

 
111

 
 78 

 
 53 

 
 37 

 
  4  

.


